THE DATASHEET OF
LQM18DZ470M70L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No.: JELF243B-9128E-01 P1/10
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTOR) for Automotive infotainment/comfort equipment
LQM18DZ□□□□70□ Murata Standard Reference Specification [AEC-Q200]
1. Scope

Rated current
(mA)
ESD
rank
Nominal
value
(μH)
Tolerance
(%)
Based on
inductance
change
Based on
temperature
rise
 LQM18DZ6R8M70L 6.8 ±20 0.74±0.22 40 120 330 4
 LQM18DZ100M70L 10 ±20 1.05±0.32 32 100 300 4
 LQM18DZ150M70L 15 ±20 1.95±0.59 24 80 220 4
 LQM18DZ220M70L 22 ±20 2.40±0.72 15 50 200 4
 LQM18DZ330M70L 33 ±20 2.40±0.72 13 30 200 4
 LQM18DZ470M70L 47 ±20 2.55±0.77 10 20 180 4
ESD Rank Maximum Withstand Voltage
4 6000 V (DC) to < 8000 V (DC)
Spec No.: JELF243B-9128E-01 P2/10
MURATA MFG CO., LTD